Overall
Round Pick Team Comment
1 Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Dec  From playoff standings 2019
Beaud From playoff standings 2019
Adm  From playoff standings 2019
Ball  From playoff standings 2019
Wax From playoff standings 2019
Old From playoff standings 2019
FE From playoff standings 2019
Bas  From playoff standings 2019
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
35 Bas
36 Adm
37 Prof
38 Ball
39 Wax
40 Beaud
41 Dec
42 Old
43 FE
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Bas
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Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Beaud
old
Bas
Adm
Wax
FE
Ball
Dec
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
Old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
Old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud

From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores
From 2019 week #17 scores



10
10
10
10
10
10
10C
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11C
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12C
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13C
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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129
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133

Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Dec
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm
Prof
Prof
Ball
Wax
Beaud
Dec
old
FE
Bas
Adm

Trade Wax/Dec 8/26/2020
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160
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172
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176
177
178

Prof

Prof

Ball

Adm Trade Adm/Wax 11/17/2019
Beaud Trade Beaud/Wax 11/16/2019 reversed on 6/5/2020
Dec

old

FE

Bas

Adm

Prof

Prof

Ball

Wax

old Trade Old/Beaud 8/28/2020
Dec

old

FE

Dec  Trade Bas/Dec 8/26/2020
Adm

Prof

Prof

Ball

Wax

Beaud

Dec

old

FE
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Adm
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Ball

Bas  Trade Bas/Wax 8/28/2020
Beaud
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Adm

Prof
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179
180
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182
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184
185
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188
189
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191
192
193
194
195

Bas  Trade Bas/Dec 8/26/2020
Old

FE

Bas

Adm

Prof

Prof

Ball

Wax Trade Beaud/Wax 11/16/2019 reversed on 6/5/2020
Beaud

Wax Trade Wax/Dec 8/26/2020
Beaud Trade Old/Beaud 8/28/2020
FE

Wax Trade Bas/Wax 8/28/2020
Wax Trade Adm/Wax 11/17/2019
Prof

Prof



